Mheco

Sestihranna vsuvka
cylindr. zavit
podle ISO 228
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technicky list vyrobku
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dostupné jakosti: 1.4404
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Fitinky zavitové > fitinky > PN 50/100 > vsuvky > R-207 Z
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zkratka oznaceni: R.207Z*

kg
0,020
0,030
0,050
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Art.-Nr.

DN-014-6KZ
DN-038-6KZ
DN-012-6KZ
DN-034-6KZ
DN-100-6KZ
DN-114-6KZ
DN-112-6KZ
DN-200-6KZ
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rostfre
Edelstahl

SMheco

Hexagon nipple
R-207

> manufactured from solid material - ,threaded version"
> material 1.4404/ AISI 316L
> BSP-thread according to ISO 7/1 (once DIN 2999); optional with NPT-thread

Design pressure

Size Mpa
to 1" 10,0
off 1 1/4" 6,4
off 2" 4,0
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